

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 51048382

---

Data publicarii	27.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.750,84 RON - 1.750,84 RON

---

Descriere: priza-1x15.97=15.97 banda izolat-1x2.94=2.94 myf 4-22x1.68=36.97 siguranta trifazica-2x62.18=124.37 siguranta trifazica-1x77.31 =77.31 myf 4-2x1.68=3.36 plasa sudata 6-11x92.44=1016.81 camera roaba -1x8.40=8.40 cleste-1x61.34=61.34 trafalet-1x10.08=10.08 lavabila exterior 5l-1x50.42=50.42 stecher-1x10.08=10.08 autocolant-15x6.72=100.84 olandeza apometru 3/4-10x6.30=63.03 reductie zn 1x3/4 -1x2.94=2.94 reductie zn 1x3/4-9x2.94=26.47 spuma manuala-1x15.97=15.97 tenco-1x21.43=21.43 butoi 30 l-1x17.65=17.65 ferastrau-1x37.82=37.82 panza pendular-2x13.45=26.89 perii wc-2x5.04=10.08 ciment-1x9.66=9.66

---